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PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B. Architecture 9" Semester. /2021-July/1
Result of the
Bachelor of Architecture 9" Semester Examination held in July-2021.
Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in case
of pass candidates. *CS" means result candidature suspended for want of Registration No. and or non-submission
of any other documents.

Sr. No. Subject

: COMPULSORY SUBJECTS

1. Architectural Design-IX

2. . Building Construction-1X

3. Research Methodology-IX

ELECTIVES (ANY 4)

| Architectural Photography-1X Y

2. Services Control Systems in Buildings-IX

3. | RecentHeritage-IX =

4. Tralfic & Transportation-I1X

5. Sustainable Architecture -1X

6. Low Cost Effective Building Design & Construction-1X

T Landscape Design-1X

8. Urban Design-IX

9. Construction Management-IX

Maximum Marks :1000
Minimum Pass Marks : 500
Roll No. Regd. No Name of Candidate Father’s Name Mother’s Name Result
. Chandigarh College of Architecture, Sector-12, Chandigarh

901 2016-Arch-31  Rizul Gupta Rajiv Gupta Minakshi Gupta 756
902 3016-Arch-16 Jaskamal Singh Kochar ~ Kamaljit Singh Kochar Jaspreet Kaur 753
903 2016-Arch-04  Anmol Aulakh Gurpreet Singh Aulakh Manpreet Kaur Aulakh 680
904 2016-Arch-07  Arpita Khanna Ram Mehar Singh LakShmi Bai 803
905 2016-Arch-26  Prabhnoor Kaur Manjeet Singh Guglani Harmeena Guglani 792
906 2016-Arch-37  Ujjwal Mittal Mukesh Kumar Mittal Anu Mittal 808
907 2016-Arch-38 Yashica Goyal Sanjeev Kumar Geyal Monika Goyal 760
908 2016-Arch-39  Zensher Singh Sukhvir Singh Narinder Kaur 705
909 2016-Arch-24 Nitika Goyal Suresh Kumar Goyal Sunita Goyal 768
210 2016-Arch-32  Sarthak Sood Rajesh Sood Mamta Sood 642
911 2016-Arch-45 Kritika Verma Sanjay Verma Manjula Verma 769
912 2016-Arch-11 Fiza Bedi Varun Bedi Meena Bedi 792
913 2016-Arch-30  Richa Katoch Ravi Katoch - Ramita Katoch 784
914 2016-Arch-25 Nitish Kumar Yashpal Singh Kavita Devi 650
915 2016-Arch-14 Harasees Kaur Gurpreet Singh Harpreet Kaur 712
916 2016-Arch-18 Keshav Garg Rakesh Garg Monika Garg 698




Roll No.

Regd. No

Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Chandigarh College of Architecture, Sector-12, Chandigarh

917 2016-Arch-34
918 2016-Arch-06
919 . 2016-Arch-41
920 2016-Arch-23
921 2016-Arch-42
922 '

923 2016-Arch-20
924 2016-Arch-09
925 2016-Arch-43
926 2016-Arch-36
927 2016-Arch-21
Y28 2016-Arch-12
929 2016-Arch-03
930 2016-Arch-13
931 EDI{’)—Anfch-l?
032 2016-Arch-33
Y33 2016-Arch-27
934 2016-Arch-22
935 EU‘E 6-Arch-35
936 2016-Arch-02
937 2016-Arch-28
DR 2016-Arch-40
939 2016-Arch-29
940

UER 2016-Arch-10
942 . 2016-Arch-01
043 2016-Arch-44
044 2016-Arch-15
Total -44

Chandigarh

September 09 2021

Simran Kaur

A:'pit Malhotra
Tavleen Kaur

Nalin Kumar
Sunaina Prabhakar
Chahat Bassi
Madhur Seerat Kaur
Ashna Sethi
Vaibhav Ranjan
Tanya Sabharwal
Malvi Paul

Gurjot Singh Ahluwalia

Akshita Saklani
Gurvir Singh
Karskye harcer
Shivam Garg
Priyanshi
Mannat

Srishti Jain
Aditya Harsh
Rachit

Dristi Kejriwal
Rakshit Pahuja
Rabhi Walia
Diksha Panwar
Aanchal Aggarwal
Vipul Kumar

Jai At

Kulbir Singh Thind
Anil Malhotra
Rajinder Singh Saran
Jar Singh

Sandeep Prabhakar
Gagan Bassi
Harvinder Pal Singh
Amit Sethi

Vikas Ranjan

1.S. Sabharwal

Anant Paul
Gaganpreet Singh
Ahluwalia

Krishan Chand Saklani
Mehtab Singh

O Parkash

Naresh Kumar

Sanjay Kumar Roy
Amrik Singh Pahwa
Sudhir Jain

Harinder Kumar
Gautam Gupta

Sudhir Kejriwal
Surinder Kumar Pahuja
Amarinder Singh Walia
Bala Ram

Pardeep Aggarwal
Pawan Kumar

Ajay Attri

D
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A.R.E.

D.R.E.

Mother’s Name

Navneet Kaur
Iyoti Malhotra
Jeevanjyot Kaur
Chitra Singh
Sapna Prabhakar
Anu Bassi
Gurpreet Sachdeva
Dimple Sethi
Anita Ranjan
Sabita Sabharwal
Kavita Paul

Jaspreet Kaur

Vandana Saklani
Varinder Kaur

Poonam

Nishi -

Kalpana Roy
Damanjit Kaur
Swalti Jain
Sunita Rani
Richa Gupta
Asha Kejriwal
Manju Pahuja
Reet Kamal Walia
Meera Devi
Sarita Aggarwal
Kiran Bala

Talwinderjeet Kaur

o,

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)

Result

769
785
762
684
802
CS

767
729
743
186
821
728

157
703
Tol
672
748
814
835
759
802
826
763
LS

755
699
724
680

Controller of Examinations



